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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-I (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                     TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM  

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12-11-2024 BBA102   Principles of Economics 

Thursday 14-11-2024 BBA103   Principles of Business Management & Creativity, Innovation 

Monday 18-11-2024 BBA104   Basics of Accounting 

Wednesday 20-11-2024 BBA105   Business Mathematics & Statistics 

Friday 22-11-2024 BBA106   Fundamental of Computer I 

 
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-II (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                   TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM  

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 15-10-2024 BBA202   Business Environment  

Thursday 17-10-2024 BBA203   Business Law 

Saturday 19-10-2024 BBA204   Fundamental of Accounting 

Tuesday 22-10-2024 BBA205   Financial Services 

Thursday 24-10-2024 BBA206   Fundamental of Computer II 
 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-III (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 
WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                    TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM  
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 13-11-2024 BBA301    Human Resource Management 

Saturday 16-11-2024 BBA302    Marketing Management 

Tuesday 19-11-2024 BBA303    Company Account 

Thursday 21-11-2024 BBA304    Secretary Practice and Company Management 

Saturday 23-11-2024 BBA305    Direct Tax Law 

Tuesday 26-11-2024 BBA306    Computer Application -I 

 

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI       (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 14/09/2024            Direction, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
      Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 

 
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-IV (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                    TIME : 02.00 PM To 5.00 PM  

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Wednesday 16-10-2024 BBA401   Financial Management 

Friday 18-10-2024 BBA402   Sales and distribution Management 

Monday 21-10-2024 BBA403   Corporate Accounts 

Wednesday 23-10-2024 BBA404   Managerial Skill 

Friday 25-10-2024 BBA405   Indirect Tax Law-I 

Monday 28-10-2024 BBA406   Computer Application –II 

Saturday 09-11-2024 Environmental Studies 
 
 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION SEMESTER-V (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 
WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                              TIME :09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 31-12-2024 BBA501   Cost  Accounting 

Thursday 02-01-2025 BBA502   Indian Economics 

Saturday 04-01-2025 BBA503   Event Management 

Tuesday 07-01-2025 BBA504   Personal Financial Planning 

Thursday 09-01-2025 BBA505   Health Care and Hospitality Management / Indian Banking  
                 System - I 

Saturday 11-01-2025 BBB506   Internet and World Wide Web -I  / E-Commerce -I 

 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI       (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 14/09/2024            Direction, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
      Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-I (CBCS) EXAMINATION 
OF WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                   TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
Saturday 16-11-2024 *1BCAE1  Communication Skill 

Tuesday 19-11-2024 1BCA1     Fundamentals of Computers 
Thursday 21-11-2024 1BCA2     Structured Programming Paradigms 

Saturday 23-11-2024 1BCA3     Data Structure 

Tuesday 26-11-2024 1BCA4     Fundamentals of Electronics in Computer Sciences 

(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) 

 
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-II (CBCS) EXAMINATION 

OF WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
Friday 18-10-2024 *2BCAE1  Communication Skill 

Monday 21-10-2024 2BCA1     Computer System and Interface 

Wednesday 23-10-2024 2BCA2     Database  Management System 

Friday 25-10-2024 2BCA3     Object Oriented Programming 

Monday 28-10-2024 2BCA4     Fundamentals of Computational Mathematics 

(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) 
 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-III (CBCS) 
EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                  TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
Monday 18-11-2024 3BCA1   Operating System 

Wednesday 20-11-2024 3BCA2   Core Java Programming  

Friday 22-11-2024 3BCA3   Fundamentals of Open Source Software  

Monday 25-11-2024 3BCA4   Python Programming 
 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI       (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 14/09/2024            Direction, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
      Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-IV (CBCS) 
EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                                    TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
Saturday 19-10-2024 4BCA1   Data Communication Network 

Tuesday 22-10-2024 4BCA2   Web Technologies 
Thursday 24-10-2024 4BCA3   Adv Java Programming 

Saturday 26-10-2024 4BCA4    Dot Net Technologies with C# 

Saturday 09-11-2024 Environmental Studies 
 
 
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION SEMESTER-V (CBCS) EXAMINATION 

OF WINTER-2024 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY                            TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 NOON 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday 27-12-2024 5BCA1   Computer Graphics 

Monday 30-12-2024 5BCA2   Android Application Development 

Wednesday 01-01-2025 5BCA3   Dot Net Technologies with C# 

Friday 03-01-2025 5BCA4   Software Engineering  

Monday 06-01-2025 5BCAOE   1- BlockcainTechnology / 2- Cyber Security  / 3- Power BI 

 
(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) 
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee. 
 
AMRAVATI       (Dr.Nitin A. Koli) 
DATE : 14/09/2024            Direction, Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
      Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
  


